Scnedule A

SCHEDULE = - ELECTION STATEMENT DECLARATION FORM

Otfice:Mayor L Candidate’s Name Printed _BR$AN KENT Arpceson
mciller, Ward # 5
SUMMARY OF CAMPAILN € NTRIBUTIONS ,
. -1
*1.  Contributions exceeding 3300.00 (sce Auachment) $ 462 35
*2. Contributions of $300.00 or less $2 4 268
— ae
3. Line3 SUBTOTAL § 70, 503

Less

4. Anonymous contributions over $300.00 returned (contributor's identity established)
3. Other Contributions returned to contributors $

6. Anonymous contributions paid to City's General Revenue Fund
7. Line 7 SUBTOTAL $ -

NET CONTRIBUTIONS (Line 3 minus Line 7) , $ ZC‘; e3¢
8.  Other Income (e.g. surplus from previous campaign, attach details) $_Ad 318.»‘_6
TOTAL CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS (Net Contributions and Other Income) # 4?;781 L6

* include net income from fund raising events

SUMMARY OF CAMPAIGN EXPENSES

9. Salaries o Yt “
10. Rent § -
11.  Office supplies - s 105 87
12.  Printing $/2226 "
13.  Advertising $/12,0/6 '’
Hosting § 7/19%*
15.  Transportation s —
16. Other $2,36/-°7 .
TOTAL CAMPAIGN EXPENSES F ‘)'JG'IE 1714
CAMPAIGN PERIOD SURPLUS OR DEFICIT .
TOTAL CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS s# 78 /,_‘26
TOTAL CAMPAIGN EXPENSES $5073/ #
CAMPAIGN SURPLUS (DEFICIT) $///' 045%%

Surplus funds are to be held in a Trust Account or donated to charity under the Disc/k_)glre Bylaw

CERTIFICATE of the CANDIDATE and FINANCIAL OFFICER OR C'AMPAI N MANAGER
This is to certify that to the best of my knowledge, this Election Statement rmd the chments accurately reflect the finaneia| transactions of

the above named Regj ericijandidate.
s LSy, Cvam M&\u (1 ~CARIG Y LAY g LR, 20 2@08
Candidate B Date / Fingncial Ofﬁcerﬁ:dCam‘pai ‘Mafiager / / Date
; if other than Candidate .
y D g
zg/vm_p ZSFTKE/Q 1807~ 76 Ao Edpon 'A'-h, AA
Printed Name and Address 76T 62

TO BE FILED WITH THE OFFICE OF THE CITY MANAGER ON OR BEFORE THE LAST WORKING DAY IN JANUARY
AFTER A GENERAL ELECTION YEAR OR 100 DAYS AFTER A BY-ELECTION

Terms used are defined by Bylaw No. 10407, the Disclosure Bylaw
(S.3, Bylaw No. 11239, May 21, 1996) / (S.17, Bylaw No. 11427, February 4, 1997)

The personal information requested on this form is being collected under the authority of's. 118 of the Local Authorities Election Act. The information will be used
only to fultill the requirements of Bylaw 10407, The Disclosure Bylaw. Contact the Manager of Operations in the Office of the City Clerk, 3" Floor, City Hall, 1 Sir
Winston Churchill Square, T5J 2R7, at 496-8153 if you have questions about the use of inforimation collected on this form




BRYAN K. ANDERSON

CAMPAIGN 2007
SCHEDULE A - Election Statement Declaration Form

1

3

SUMMARY OF CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS

Contributions exceeding $300
Contributions of $300 or less
Subtotal

Less:

4
5
6
7

Anonymous contributions over $300 returned

Other contributions returned to contributors

Anonymous contributions paid to City's General Revenue Fund
Subtotal

NET CONTRIBUTIONS

8

Other income (surplus from previous campaign)
Closing balance 2004 Campaign
Interest on 2004 Campaign funds
Interest on 2007 Campaign funds

TOTAL CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
16

SUMMARY OF CAMPAIGN EXPENSES

Salaries

Rent

Office supplies
Printing
Advertising
Hosting
Transportation
Other (phone)
Other (postage)

TOTAL CAMPAIGN EXPENSES

TOTAL CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS
TOTAL CAMPAIGN EXPENSES
CAMPAIGN SURPLUS (DEFICIT)

46,235.00
24,268.00
70,503.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
70,503.00
28,095.89
1,172.83
954 29278.26
99,781.26
3,000.00
1,015.84
12,228.40
12,016.19
1,110.22
1,984.72 }1/,5 6109
19,376.37
50,731.74
99,781.26
50,731.74
49,049.52




BRYAN K. ANDERSON

Campaign 2007
Contribution List

Name

Qualico Land + Qualico Develpments West Ltd
Rohit Group

Urban Landmarks Master Builder

Cameron Corporation

Humanity Projects Development Corp
Kimberiey Homes Ltd.

Saunder R. Architects

Amalgamated Transit Union Local 569
Christenson Developments inc

Royal Gardens at Blackmud Creek/Rohit Group
WAM Development Corporation

Crest Developments Lid.

Carma Developments LP

Sherrick Management Limited

Camrose Developments Ltd

Edmonton Fire Fighters Union # 200

Local Union 488, Political Action Fund
Roseco Properties Ltd

Thames Land Co Lid

The One on Whyte Ltd, Tim Fuhr
VocoGroup

West Jasper Properties, the

Waest Jasper Properties, the

934623 Alberta Ltd (Magna IV Engineering)
Dundee Realty Corp

Homes by AVI (Canada) inc. PL Kendal VP Finance

Melcor Developments
Park Place Communities Ltd
Wacko, Jodie and Lydia Talpash

Alberta and NWT Building and Construction Trades

Alldritt Development Limited
Alldritt Homes
Headway School Society of Alberta

Contributions of $300.00 or less

Total contributions

Address

220, 9303 - 34 ave

9636 - 51 ave

9771 - 54 ave

10180 - 111 st

2874, 8882 - 170 st

Terwillegar P O Box 21180

12125 Jasper ave

10540 - 108 st

5410 - 97 st

9636 - 51 ave

10213 - 111 st

202, 6333 - 148 st, Surrey BC
200, 10414 - 103 ave

812 Oxford Tower, 10235 - 101 st
10180 - 111 st

7024 - 101 ave

16214 - 118 ave

10180 - 111 st

10180 - 111 st

10544C - 82 ave

Box 37035, Lynnwood PO

7011 - 104 st

7011 -104 st

622 Burgess Close

300, 2100 8th st E, Saskatoon
245 Forge rd SE Calgary

900, 10310 Jasper ave

210,9016 - 51 ave

396 Rainbow Cres, Sherwood Park
Centre 111, 11848 - 111 ave

300 East Tower, 14310 - 111 ave.
300 East Tower, 14310 - 111 ave.
3530 - 109 st NW

Postal Amount
T6E 5W8  5,000.00
T6E 6A5 5,000.00
T6E 5J4 5,000.00
T5K 1K6 2,000.00
T5T 3J7 2,000.00
T6R 2v4 2,000.00
T5N 3X9 2,000.00
T5H 279 1,500.00
T6E 5C1 1,250.00
T6E 6A5 1,250.00
T5K 2v6 1,250.00
V3S 3C3 1,200.00
T54 01 1,180.00
T5J 3G1 1,180.00
T5K 1K6 1,000.00
T6A OH7 1,000.00
T5V 1M6 1,000.00
T5K 1K6 1,000.00
T5K 1K6 1,000.00
T6E 2A4 1,000.00
T5R 5Y2 1,000.00
TeH 2L8 1,000.00

TéH 2.8 885.00
Te6R 127 590.00
S7H 0V1 590.00
T2H 059 590.00
T541Y8 590.00
T6E 5X4 590.00
T8A 5W4 590.00
T5G OE1 500.00
T5M 327 500.00
T5M 327 500.00
T6E 6P1 500.00

46,235.00

24,268.00

70,503.00



