#### SCHEDULE A - ELECTION STATEMENT DECLARATION FORM

Otfice:Mayor Candidate's Name Printed BRYAN KENT nuciller, Ward #	ANDERSON
*1. Contributions exceeding \$300.00 (see Attachment)  *2. Contributions of \$300.00 or less  3. Line 3 SUBTOTAL	235°° 268°° \$ 70, 503°°
4. Anonymous contributions over \$300.00 returned (contributor's identity established)  5. Other Contributions returned to contributors  6. Anonymous contributions paid to City's General Revenue Fund  7. Line 7 SUBTOTAL	-
NET CONTRIBUTIONS (Line 3 minus Line 7)  8. Other Income (e.g. surplus from previous campaign, attach details)  TOTAL CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS (Net Contributions and Other Income)  * include net income from fund raising events	\$ <u>70, 503°°°</u> \$ <u>29, 278</u> .26 # <b>49,</b> 181,26
SUMMARY OF CAMPAIGN EXPENSES  9. Salaries  \$ 3.0	එම
9. Salaries 10. Rent 11. Office supplies 12. Printing 13. Advertising Hosting 15. Transportation 16. Other	- 15 8 9 22 8 <sup>1</sup> 0
TOTAL CAMPAIGN EXPENSES	50 131.74
CAMPAIGN PERIOD SURPLUS OR DEFICIT  TOTAL CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS  TOTAL CAMPAIGN EXPENSES  CAMPAIGN SURPLUS (DEFICIT)  Surplus funds are to be held in a Trust Account or donated to charity under the Disclosure Bylaw	\$ <b>99,781</b> 26 \$ <u>50,731</u> 74 \$49,04,952
CERTIFICATE of the CANDIDATE and FINANCIAL OFFICER OR CAMPAIGN MANAGER  This is to certify that to the best of my knowledge, this Election Statement and the Attachments accurately reflect the the above named Registered Candidate.  Candidate  Date  To so 7-18 Aug Editor Printed Name and Address  To 5 6 F	An 20 2008 Date

TO BE FILED WITH THE OFFICE OF THE CITY MANAGER ON OR BEFORE THE LAST WORKING DAY IN JANUARY AFTER A GENERAL ELECTION YEAR OR 100 DAYS AFTER A BY-ELECTION

Terms used are defined by Bylaw No. 10407, the Disclosure Bylaw

(S.3, Bylaw No. 11239, May 21, 1996) / (S.17, Bylaw No. 11427, February 4, 1997)

The personal information requested on this form is being collected under the authority of s. 118 of the Local Authorities Election Act. The information will be used only to fulfill the requirements of Bylaw 10407, The Disclosure Bylaw Contact the Manager of Operations in the Office of the City Clerk, 3<sup>rd</sup> Floor, City Hall, 1 Sir Winston Churchill Square, T5J 2R7, at 496-8153 if you have questions about the use of information collected on this form

## BRYAN K. ANDERSON CAMPAIGN 2007

SCHEDULE A - Election Statement Declaration Form

### **SUMMARY OF CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS**

1 2 3	Contributions exceeding \$300 Contributions of \$300 or less Subtotal	46,235.00 24,268.00	70,503.00		
Less	3:				
4	Anonymous contributions over \$300 returned	0.00			
5	Other contributions returned to contributors	0.00			
6	Anonymous contributions paid to City's General Revenue Fund	0.00	0.00		
7	*		0.00		
NET	CONTRIBUTIONS		70,503.00		
8	Other income (surplus from previous campaign)				
Ü	Closing balance 2004 Campaign	28,095.89			
	Interest on 2004 Campaign funds	1,172.83			
	Interest on 2007 Campaign funds	9.54	29,278.26		
TOT	AL CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS		99,781.26		
	SUMMARY OF CAMPAIGN EXPENSES				
0	Colorica	0.000.00			
9	Salaries Rent	3,000.00			
11		1,015.84			
	Printing	12,228.40			
	Advertising	12,016.19			
14	Hosting	1,110.22			
15	Transportation		2124400		
	Other (phone)		21,361.09		
16	Other (postage)	19,376.37			
TOT	AL CAMPAIGN EXPENSES		50,731.74		
TOT	TOTAL CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS 99,781.26				
TOTAL CAMPAIGN EXPENSES			50,731.74		
	PAIGN SURPLUS (DEFICIT)	,	49,049.52		

# **BRYAN K. ANDERSON**

### Campaign 2007 Contribution List

Name	Address	<u>Postal</u>	<u>Amount</u>
Qualico Land + Qualico Develpments West Ltd	220, 9303 - 34 ave	T6E 5W8	5,000.00
Rohit Group	9636 - 51 ave	T6E 6A5	5,000.00
Urban Landmarks Master Builder	9771 - 54 ave	T6E 5J4	5,000.00
Cameron Corporation	10180 - 111 st	T5K 1K6	2,000.00
Humanity Projects Development Corp	2874, 8882 - 170 st	T5T 3J7	2,000.00
Kimberley Homes Ltd.	Terwillegar P O Box 21180	T6R 2V4	2,000.00
Saunder R. Architects	12125 Jasper ave	T5N 3X9	2,000.00
Amalgamated Transit Union Local 569	10540 - 108 st	T5H 2Z9	1,500.00
Christenson Developments Inc	5410 - 97 st	T6E 5C1	1,250.00
Royal Gardens at Blackmud Creek/Rohit Group	9636 - 51 ave	T6E 6A5	1,250.00
WAM Development Corporation	10213 - 111 st	T5K 2V6	1,250.00
Crest Developments Ltd.	202, 6333 - 148 st, Surrey BC	V3S 3C3	1,200.00
Carma Developments LP	200, 10414 - 103 ave	T5J 0J1	1,180.00
Sherrick Management Limited	812 Oxford Tower, 10235 - 101 st	T5J 3G1	1,180.00
Camrose Developments Ltd	10180 - 111 st	T5K 1K6	1,000.00
Edmonton Fire Fighters Union # 200	7024 - 101 ave	T6A 0H7	1,000.00
Local Union 488, Political Action Fund	16214 - 118 ave	T5V 1M6	1,000.00
Roseco Properties Ltd	10180 - 111 st	T5K 1K6	1,000.00
Thames Land Co Ltd	10180 - 111 st	T5K 1K6	1,000.00
The One on Whyte Ltd, Tim Fuhr	10544C - 82 ave	T6E 2A4	1,000.00
VocoGroup	Box 37035, Lynnwood PO	T5R 5Y2	1,000.00
West Jasper Properties, the	7011 - 104 st	T6H 2L8	1,000.00
West Jasper Properties, the	7011 - 104 st	T6H 2L8	885.00
934623 Alberta Ltd (Magna IV Engineering)	622 Burgess Close	T6R 1Z7	590.00
Dundee Realty Corp	300, 2100 8th st E, Saskatoon	S7H 0V1	590.00
Homes by AVI (Canada) Inc. PL Kendal VP Finance	245 Forge rd SE Calgary	T2H 0S9	590.00
Melcor Developments	900, 10310 Jasper ave	T5J 1Y8	590.00
Park Place Communities Ltd	210, 9016 - 51 ave	T6E 5X4	590.00
Wacko, Jodie and Lydia Talpash	396 Rainbow Cres, Sherwood Park	T8A 5W4	590.00
Alberta and NWT Building and Construction Trades	Centre 111, 11848 - 111 ave	T5G 0E1	500.00
Alldritt Development Limited	300 East Tower, 14310 - 111 ave.	T5M 3Z7	500.00
Alldritt Homes	300 East Tower, 14310 - 111 ave.	T5M 3Z7	500.00
Headway School Society of Alberta	3530 - 109 st NW	T6E 6P1	500.00
			46,235.00
Contributions of \$300.00 or less			24,268.00
Total contributions			70,503.00